No. C136433

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2005
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FRIENDS OF THE TETON RIVER, INC.
MISSY BARNES

PO BOX 768

DRIGGS ID 83422 0000

TOM FENGER

394 SOUTH

DRIGGS ID 83422 0000

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT BILL KELLY 184 MOUNT OWEN DRIVE
DIRECTOR SAM POLE 1932 EAST 25TH ST
SECRETARY PHYLLIS ANDERSON PO BOX 765

DIRECTOR JOHN SIVERD 1590 N BUSTLE CREEK
DIRECTOR DAN BURR PO BOX 60

DIRECTOR TOM FENGER PO BOX 308

DIRECTOR JOHN PEHRSON 303 SOUTH 500 WEST
DIRECTOR CHARLIE ROSS PO BOX 254

DIRECTOR KAREN SCHEID 351 SOUTH 350 WEST
DIRECTOR ANDY STEELE 935 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE
DIRECTOR LEANNE TALBOT 551 RIVERBEND DR
DIRECTOR TIME WATTERS 375 WEST 775 SOUTH
DIRECTOR DAVID WORK 490 SOUTH 375 WEST

City
DRIGGS
IDAHO FALLS
DRIGGS
ALTA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
WILSON
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA

WY USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA

WYy USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83422
83404
83422
83414
83452
83422
83422
84322
83422
83452
83455
83455
83455

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 136433

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Missy Barnes
Name (type or print): Missy Barnes

Date: 12/08/2005
Title: Bookkeeper

Processed 12/08/2005

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




