No. C 136433 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Nov 30, 2005 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FRIENDS OF THE TETON RIVER, INC. MISSY BARNES PO BOX 768 DRIGGS ID 83422 0000		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) TOM FENGER 394 SOUTH DRIGGS ID 83422 0000			
				TOM FENGER				
				DRIGGS ID 8				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
The state of the s		ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	BILL KELLY		184 MOUNT OWEN DRIVE	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	SAM POLE		1932 EAST 25TH ST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
SECRETARY	PHYLLIS ANDERSON		PO BOX 765	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	JOHN SIVERD		1590 N BUSTLE CREEK	ALTA	WY	USA	83414	
DIRECTOR	DAN BURR		PO BOX 60	TETONIA	ID	USA	83452	
DIRECTOR	TOM FENGER		PO BOX 308	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	JOHN PEHRSON		303 SOUTH 500 WEST	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	CHARLIE ROSS		PO BOX 254	WILSON	WY	USA	84322	
DIRECTOR	KAREN SCHEID		351 SOUTH 350 WEST	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	ANDY STEELE		935 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE	TETONIA	ID	USA	83452	
DIRECTOR	IRECTOR LEANNE TALBOT		551 RIVERBEND DR	VICTOR	ID	USA	83455	
DIRECTOR	R TIME WATTERS		375 WEST 775 SOUTH	VICTOR	ID	USA	83455	
DIRECTOR	DAVID WORK		490 SOUTH 375 WEST	VICTOR	ID	USA	83455	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
IDAHO C 136433		Signature: Missy Barnes Date: 12/08/2005						
		Name (type or print): Missy Barnes Title: Bookkeeper						
Processed 12/08/2005		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						